Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 100m Freestyle - All Members - Open Age Group
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Name

Matthew Richards

Jacob Whittle

Joe Litchfield

Calvin Fry

Thomas Dean

Lewis Burras

Dan Jones

Jordan Cooley
David Cumberlidge

Jamie Ingram

Thomas Watkin

Thomas Carswell

Alexander Cohoon

Cameron Brooker

Cameron Kurle

Edward Mildred

Jake Gaunt

Stefan Krawiec

Maddox Roberts

Joel Watterson
Evan Jones

Nicholas Finch
Michael Ripper

Alexander Painter

Aiden Symons-Brown
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Ranked Club

Millfield

Bath Univ

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Bath Univ

Repton

Swansea Uni

Leeds Uni
Edinburgh Un

Co Manch Aq

Millfield

Edinburgh Un

Lboro Uni

Bath Univ

Millfield

Bath Univ

Soundwell

Tranent

Witham Dolph

lo Man
UniOfStirl
Chelsea&West
Lboro Uni

Millfield

Plymouth Lea
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Meet Name

LEN European Short Course Championships
2023

LEN European Short Course Championships
2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Swim England Winter Championships 2023

LEN European Short Course Championships
2023

Loughborough Swimming International SC
Meet 2023

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023
Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Scottish National Short Cource
Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

Scottish National Short Cource
Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming
Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming
Championships 2023

Scottish National Short Cource
Championships 2023

CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena
Series

U SPORTS Swimming National
Championships SC

Scottish National Short Cource
Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Swim England Winter Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming
Championships 2023

Ontario Junior International 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming
Championships 2023

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Venue

Bucharest

Bucharest

Sheffield
Sheffield

Bucharest

Moorways SV

Swansea

Sheffield
Edinburgh

Sheffield

Swansea

Edinburgh

Sheffield

Sheffield

Edinburgh

Millfied School

Pointe-Claire
Canada

Edinburgh

Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield
Toronto, Canada
Sheffield

Swansea

Sheffield

Level

Date

05/12/23

05/12/23

15/12/23
15/12/23

05/12/23

20/10/23

16/12/23
15/12/23

08/12/23

15/12/23

16/12/23

08/12/23

19/11/23

19/11/23

08/12/23

21/10/23

09/03/24

08/12/23

15/12/23
15/12/23

19/11/23

14/12/23

19/11/23

16/12/23
15/12/23

Time

46.07

46.38

46.72

4711

47.16

47.39

47.41

47.51

47.53

47.92

47.92

48.02

48.12

48.21

48.36

48.56

48.75

48.78

48.87

48.92

48.96

48.96

48.98

49.02

49.03
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FINA

922

903

884

859

847

846
840

839

819
819

814

809

797

787

778

776

772

770
768
768
767

765
764
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