Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 100m Freestyle - All Members - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Matthew Richards	Millfield	02	LEN European Short Course Championships 2023	Bucharest	2	05/12/23	46.07	922
2	Jacob Whittle	Bath Univ	04	LEN European Short Course Championships 2023	Bucharest	2	05/12/23	46.38	903
3	Joe Litchfield	Lboro Uni	98	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	15/12/23	46.72	884
4	Calvin Fry	Lboro Uni	04	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	15/12/23	47.11	862
5	Thomas Dean	Bath Univ	00	LEN European Short Course Championships 2023	Bucharest	2	05/12/23	47.16	859
6	Lewis Burras	Repton	00	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	2	20/10/23	47.39	847
7	Dan Jones	Swansea Uni	96	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea	2	16/12/23	47.41	846
8	Jordan Cooley	Leeds Uni	99	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	15/12/23	47.51	840
9	David Cumberlidge	Edinburgh Un	96	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh	2	08/12/23	47.53	839
10	Jamie Ingram	Co Manch Aq	98	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	15/12/23	47.92	819
	Thomas Watkin	Millfield	02	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea	2	16/12/23	47.92	819
12	Thomas Carswell	Edinburgh Un	00	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh	2	08/12/23	48.02	814
13	Alexander Cohoon	Lboro Uni	02	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	19/11/23	48.12	809
14	Cameron Brooker	Bath Univ	02	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	19/11/23	48.21	804
15	Cameron Kurle	Millfield	97	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh	2	08/12/23	48.36	797
16	Edward Mildred	Bath Univ	03	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School	2	21/10/23	48.56	787
17	Jake Gaunt	Soundwell	05	U SPORTS Swimming National Championships SC	Pointe-Claire Canada	3	09/03/24	48.75	778
18	Stefan Krawiec	Tranent	06	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh	2	08/12/23	48.78	776
19	Maddox Roberts	Witham Dolph	06	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	15/12/23	48.87	772
20	Joel Watterson	lo Man	99	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	15/12/23	48.92	770
21	Evan Jones	UniOfStirl	04	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	19/11/23	48.96	768
	Nicholas Finch	Chelsea&West	06	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada	2	14/12/23	48.96	768
23	Michael Ripper	Lboro Uni	01	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	19/11/23	48.98	767
24	Alexander Painter	Millfield	04	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023	Swansea	2	16/12/23	49.02	765
25	Aiden Symons-Brown	Plymouth Lea	04	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	15/12/23	49.03	764

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS